
1 松  田  彪  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 5 41.82 12.95 29.37 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.33 0.97-3 -3 -3 -1

2 1Lz+2T< < 1.64 -0.42 1.22-5 -5 -3 -3

3 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 0.11 2.810 1 1 2

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 0 -1 0

5 2T 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 1 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -1 -1 -1

7 CSpB 1.10 -0.19 0.91-1 -2 -2 -2

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 F 3.00 -2.38 0.62-4 -5 -5 -5

16.34 12.95

Composition 3.33 2.943.00 3.00 3.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.883.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

29.37

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 坂  﨑  愛  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 3 40.01 15.42 24.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.23 1.57-1 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lz+2T 1.90 -0.03 1.87-1 0 0 0

3 CSSpB 1.60 -0.20 1.40-3 -1 0 -1

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 0 1

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.800 -1 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0

15.60 15.42

Composition 3.33 2.442.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.442.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

24.59
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3 瀧  沢  匡  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 2 39.33 14.22 25.61 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.23 1.57-1 -1 -2 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.46 0.84-4 -3 -3 -4

3 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 0 0

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 -0.13 3.37-1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 1 0 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

9 CSSpBV 1.20 -0.33 0.87-3 -4 -3 -1

16.20 14.22

Composition 3.33 2.562.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.633.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

25.61

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 長  南      仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 38.26 15.35 22.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.03 2.77-1 0 0 0

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -4 -3

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -1 -1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.87-1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.61-1 -1 0 0

6 2Sq q 1.30 -0.33 0.97-3 -2 -2 -3

7 CSp1 1.40 -0.04 1.36-1 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.44 -0.36 1.08-3 -2 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.15 1.850 -1 -1 -1

17.22 15.35

Composition 3.33 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.252.00 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.382.50 2.25 2.50 2.25

22.91

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスＢクラス男子

第６８回　中部北海道スケート選手権大会

令和７年１２月１３～１４日

道北アークス大雪アリーナ
Version:2025.85.9021.1361 (SOV:2025-2026,2025.08.27a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/12/14 17:10 Page 2



5 岡  田      倫

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 34.34 13.63 21.21 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 -1 -1 -1

2 1Lz+1A+1A+SEQ 2.80 -0.03 2.77-1 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.47 1.23-3 -2 -3 -3

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.13 2.870 -1 0 0

7 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.26 1.44-1 -1 -2 -2

15.30 13.63

Composition 3.33 2.062.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

Presentation 3.33 2.061.75 1.75 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.252.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

21.21

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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